
Troop 418 Planning 
 

August 2020 

First Troop Meeting 
Monday, August 17 7:00 pm 

September 2020 

Campout – Cycling @ John Bryan 
September 12 - 13  

Popcorn Sales Begin 
Saturday, September 12 

Court of Honor 
Monday, September 14 7:00 pm 

Meet the Troops – Hilliard 
Thursday, October 1 7:00 pm 

October 2020 

Troop Parent Meeting 
Monday, October 5 7:00 pm 

Campout – Canoeing @ Mohican 
Adventures 
October 17-18 

 

November 2020 

Campout - Cooking & Hiking @ 
Hocking Hills  
November 7 – 8 
 

Troop Parent Meeting 
Monday, November 9 7:00 pm 
 
Toys for Tots Flyer Distribution 
Monday, November 30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

December 2020 

Toys for Tots Pick Up 
Saturday, December 5 

Troop Parent Meeting 
Monday, December 7 7:00 pm 

Overnight Vertical Adventures 
December 12 - 13   

Court of Honor 
Monday, December 14 7:00 pm 

January 2021 

Troop Parent Meeting 
Monday, January 4 7:00 pm 

Campout – Klondike @ Camp 
Lazarus 
January 29-31 

February 2021 

Troop Parent Meeting 
Monday, February 1 7:00 pm 

Scout Sunday @ HPC 
Sunday, February 7 10:00 am 

Electronics Campout – @ TBD 
February 19 - 21  

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

March 2021 

Troop Parent Meeting 
Monday, March 1 7:00 pm 

Court of Honor 
Monday, March 15 7:00 pm 

Campout – @ Mammoth Cave, KY 
March 19 – 21 

April 2021 

Troop Parent Meeting 
April 5 7:00 pm 

Campout – Turtle Backpacking 
April 24 – 25 

May 2021 

Troop Parent Meeting 
May 3 7:00 pm 

Campout – @ WPAFB 
May 8-9 
 
Court of Honor  
Monday, May 17 7:00 pm  

Campout @ Kelleys Island 
May 22 – 23 

June 2021 

Pool Party @ TBD 
June TBD  

 
 

 

 

 


